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Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Wood Bench, Chairs and Stools
Suitcases, Bags

End Table, Lamp, Brass Bells

Rocking Chair and Framed Art

End Table, Lamp and Coasters
Collection of Tables and Stools

Bowling Balls, Ball Caps, Ironing Boards
Reclining Powerlift Chair and Floor Lamp
Sofaand Lambskin Rug

Television, VCR and More
Entertainment Center

Linen, Homemade Blankets

Christmas Decor

Medical/Health Supplies

Night Table, Bed Fame

Dresser/Chest of Drawers

Dresser With Mirror

Multiple Mirrors

Sewing Machine

Pictures, Frames, Albums

Stamps and Currency

TV Trays, Baskets

Craft, Memorabilia, Buttons, Lamps, Clock
Flashlights, Heaters, Cameras

Fragile, Decorative

Hats, Fur Collars, Shawls

Jewelry, Jawelry Boxes and More

Book Collection, Beatles Album, and More
Baby Items and Toy Collection

Kitchen Variety

Ball Mason Jars, Glassware

Black Metal Black Shelves
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Auction Closes. Wed, Feb 3 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Everything Vintage

Dresser

Fordson Tractor Magneto
Kitchenware

Christmas Decor

Aluminum Kettles, Glassware
Outdoor Variety and More
Kitchen Appliances and More
Tools, Gun Grips, and More
Remote Control Cars and Mirror
Television and More

Star Trek Memorabiliaand Drop Leaf Table
Bathroom Decor

White Cabinet and Kitchen Items
Portable Island and Kitchen Variety
Lare Puzzle Collection

Kitchen Mix

Cabinet and Cleaning Supplies
Fitness Equipment

Buffet and Hutch

Vintage Metal Milk Jug, Folding Chairs and
More

Sofa Bed

Clothing, Air Force Uniform Shirts and More
GE Refrigerator

Bissell Vacuum, Fans, Battery Charger

Paint & Paint Tools

Cleaning, Household & Car

Large Tool Lot

English Pine Buffet and Hutch

Saw Horses

Large Cleaning Supply & Tool lot



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076

0077
0078

0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

0096

0097
0098
0099
0100

0101

Title

Large Tupperware Lot

Dining Table

Dining Room Chairs

Collection of Ash Trays

Garden Supplies, Side Table and Chair
Kitchenware

Bakeware, Pots & Pans, Cooking
Baking & Coffee Pots

Glassware, Vases & Decor

Coffee Mugs & Cutting Boards

Wine Glasses, Large Vase

Decorative Glasses, Barware, Trays and More

Silverware Including Silver By Oneida Utensils
with Case

Clocks, Barometer, Thermometer and More

Heirloom Porcelain Music Boxes, Ottoman
with storage

Men's Grooming and Accessories
Totes & Laundry Baskets

Linen Lot

Men's Ties & Press

Wheels, Chimes, Lawn Decor
Trailer/Hay Wagon 16 Feet X 8 Feet
Large Outdoor Gas Tank

Tablecloths, Plastic Supplies

Filing Cabinet and Office Supplies
Gas Lawn Mower & Air Compressor
Trunk, Plywood, & Doors

L ockers, Shelves, Utility Sinks
Halloween Decor

Power Tools, Stanley Power Winder, and More
Horse Lot Saddle, Horseshoes, Bridles
Saw Horses, Chairs, Table

Toys, Games, Rollerblades, Skateboard,
Snowboard

Whesdls, Ladders, Gas Tanks, Outdoor Racks,
Scythe, Tools.

Grinder with Motor & Table
Fishing Lot
Coats, Blankets, Coolers

Collection of Knives, Pocket Knives, Nun
chucks and More

Workbench, HUGE Assortment of Tools,
Toolboxes, Power Tools, Table Vises

2/3

Lot

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118

0119
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Title

Tools Motors Grinders Shelves
Computer/Electrical Lot

Guitar & Play House Square Blue Light

Lot of Tools, Including Shelving

Garden Lot, Bench Swing, Sled Axles, Wagon
Lounge Chair, Umbrella Stand & Patio Table

Kitchen, American Flags, Home Repair Books,
Cleaning Supplies

Tools & Work Tables

Shop Vacs And Tools

Garage Lot with lights, ceiling fan, exhaust fans
Atari Games And Genesis Games

Rocking Chair, Table & Oil Lamps

ToolsLot & Table

Slot Machine

Rocking Horse, Matchbox cards and Track
Computer Lot

Man Cave Lot with Futon, TV, Stereo, Golf
Clubs

Appliances Lot, TVs, Heater, Mini Fridge,
Microwave
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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